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	Time
	Focus
	Where
	Who

	Tue 28th Feb
	1-3pm 
	Writing 
	JUN0005
	Writers (w/Tash)

	Wed 1st March
	1-3pm
	Writing 
	UL111 (library)
	Writers (w/Emily)

	Thur 2nd March 
	1-3pm
	Writing 
	JUN0002 (1-2)
DCB1105 (2-3)
	Writers (w/Emily)

	Fri 3rd March
	1-3pm
	Rehearsal 
	Studio X (tbc)
	All (e. Tash)

	Tue 7th March
	9-12pm 
	Class (production)
	Studio x
	All

	Wed 8th March
	12-2pm
2-4pm
	Rehearsal
Writing  
	JUN0002
JUN0002
	All
Writers 

	Fri 10th March 
	9-10:30am
10:30-12pm
	Class (production)
Class (rehearsal)
	DCB1107 (9-10)
Studio 1 (10:30-12)
	All
All

	Sun 12th March
	12-2pm
	Rehearsal 
	Studio 2 (tbc)
	All (e. Catherine)

	Mon 13th March
	10-11am
	Production 
	Towerbar 
	All

	Tue 14th March
	9-12pm
12-2pm
	Class (production)
Writing 
	Studio X
UL111
	All
Writers (w/Tash)

	Wed 15th March
	10-12pm
	Rehearsal 
	DCB0101 (10-11)
DCB1106 (11-12)
	All

	Thur 16th March
	3-5pm
	Rehearsal 
	DCB1106 (3-4)
DCB1105 (4-5)
	All

	Fri 17th March
	9-12pm

12-2pm
	Class (rehearsal)
Class (production)
Writing 
	Studio 1 (9-10:30)
MB3202 (or Hub)
MB3202
	All
All
All

	Tue 21st March
	9-12pm
12-2pm
	Class (production)
Writing 
	Studio X
UL111 (12-1)
UL110 (1-2)
	All
Writers (e. Amy & Tash)

	Thur 23rd March
	3-5pm 
	Rehearsal 
	JUN0002
	All

	Fri 24th March
	9-12pm

12-2pm
	Class (production)
Class (rehearsal)
Rehearsal
	DCB0101 (9-10)
Studio 1 (10:30-12)
MB1020
	All
All
All

	Mon 27th March 
	5-7pm
	Writing 
	Studio 1 (tbc)
	All 

	Tue 28th March
	9-12pm
	Class (production)
	Studio X
	All

	Wed 29th March
	10-12pm
	Rehearsal 
	DCB2103
	All

	Thur 30th March 
	12-2pm
	Rehearsal 
	MB1020 (12-1)
MB1019 (1-2)
	All


Kick a Pigeon Theatre – Rehearsal Schedule (28/feb – 30/march)
